

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Just Add Beer
Item Number	V06272
Product Name	VIP Nuts Hot Honey & Mustard
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	63g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Ingredients	<p>PEANUTS (96%) Rapeseed Oil, Honey and Mustard Flavour Seasoning (Sugar, Salt, Honey Powder, Flavouring, Spice (MUSTARD, Green Cardamom, Star Anise), Malt Vinegar Powder (BARLEY)).</p> <p>WARNING: Small children can choke on nuts.</p>
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS and SESAME SEEDS .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2578	N/A
Energy (kcal)	622	N/A
Fat (g)	53	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	9.5	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	7.8	N/A
of which sugars (g)	3.8	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	28.5	N/A
Salt (g)	1.25	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT

**Food and Drink Specification
Penny Post Just Add Beer**

Item Number

V06272

Product Name

Cheese O's Baked Cheddar Bites

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe,
Nest Road,
Felling,
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

20g

Country of Origin

Ireland

Storage Instructions

Ambient

Ingredients

Cheddar Cheese 100% (**MILK**).

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS**.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2489	N/A
Energy (kcal)	595	N/A
Fat (g)	46	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	29	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	4.2	N/A
of which sugars (g)	0	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	40	N/A
Salt (g)	2.7	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Just Add Beer

Item Number

V06272

Product Name

Snackalami 'Spicy' Pork Salami

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe,
Nest Road,
Felling,
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

30g (2 Sticks)

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Ambient

Ingredients

British Pork (96%), Salt, Spices (Hot Paprika, White Pepper, Cayenne Pepper, Ginger, Garlic), Dextrose. Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite (E250).

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS**.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1050	N/A
Energy (kcal)	250	N/A
Fat (g)	7.6	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	2.6	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	1.5	N/A
of which sugars (g)	0.7	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	43.5	N/A
Salt (g)	3.9	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Just Add Beer
Item Number	V06272
Product Name	Snacking Pickles with Chilli
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	40g
Country of Origin	Greece
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dark, dry place. Consume fresh once packet is opened.
Ingredients	Baby Cucumbers (94%) (Cucumbers, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Preservative (Potassium Metabisulphite (SULPHITES)), Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride)), Pickled Red Hot Peppers (2%) (Peppers, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Red Hot Pepper Powder (1.3%), White White Vinegar, Dried Red Peppers, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<p>Refund Policy</p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless</p>	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	187	N/A
Energy (kcal)	45	N/A
Fat (g)	0.6	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	7.3	N/A
of which sugars (g)	7.3	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	1.3	N/A
Salt (g)	4	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification Penny Post Just Add Beer

Item Number

V06272

Product Name

Nibnibs Pesto Mini Breadsticks

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe,
Nest Road,
Felling,
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

20g

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Ideal conditions: Maximum temperature 25c, Minimum temperature 5c Store away from light For applications outside these parameters, please enquire.

Once opened, store for 3 days in a sealed container at ambient temperature.

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (containing Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Durum **WHEAT** Semolina, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, British Cheddar (**MILK**) (6%), Basil, Yeast, Sea Salt, Garlic, Antioxidant: Rosemary Extract.

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS**.

<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1826	N/A
Energy (kcal)	434	N/A
Fat (g)	13	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	2.7	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	72	N/A
of which sugars (g)	2.5	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	10	N/A
Salt (g)	1.8	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A